

S.T 14(03)2013

Order No-37

Date 01-10-2018

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W 7 & 8.

(04) Accused persons are absent by time petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in- charge is present.

Ld. Defence Counsel is also present.

Hd. Considered.

The prayer for time is allowed.

To 14-12-2018 for evidence of C.S.W 7 & 8.

Dictated & Corrected by me

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.

Sd/

P.P. Chakraborty

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Kakdwip, South 24 parganas.